
Board Of Intermediate Secondary Education, Barishal
Higher Secondary Certificate Education-2022 (Seter/ Moderator/Translator)

Sonali Bank Payment Statement

Sl. Status Name Bank_Acno Bank_Branc Bank_Zilla Allounce TA IT T_Taka Charge Net_Taka Mobile

1 SETER MD. FAZLUL HAQ 4301110030385 AMTALI BARGUNA 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01734911202

2 SETER SAGORIKA KARMOKER 4303100102047 BAMNA BARGUNA 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01717370837

3 SETER SHAYAMAL KUMAR PANDAY 4303100102081 BAMNA BARGUNA 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01716423084

4 MODERATOR AMAR CHANDRA 4305100415102 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01717066070

5 SETER SUJON CHANDRA SARKAR 4305901033239 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01717071847

6 SETER MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALEK 4305100407154 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01718272855

7 SETER MD. ASADUZZAMAN 4305100188412 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01718272888

8 SETER MD. ABDUL KHALEQUE 4305100065837 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01715267585

9 MODERATOR PUNIL CHANDRA 4305100407134 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01712986814

10 MODERATOR MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALEK 4305100407154 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01718272855

11 MODERATOR MD. ABDUL KHALEQUE 4305100065837 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01715267585

12 MODERATOR MD. ASADUZZAMAN 4305100188412 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01718272888

13 MODERATOR MD. JAHANGIR KABIR 4305100125268 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 9200 2000 920 10280 35 10245 01712244354

14 TRANSLATOR SUJON CHANDRA SARKAR 4305901033239 COURT BUILDING BARGUNA 10000 1200 1000 10200 35 10165 01717071847

15 SETER GAZI SARAFUL ISLAM 0302001018683 BAKERGONJ BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01740589802

16 SETER MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN 0303100020362 BANARIPARA BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01741011775

17 SETER MD.LUTFUR RAHMAN 0303100002630 BANARIPARA BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01923660072

18 SETER MD.ZAHIDUL HASAN AKON SUMON 0332100090677 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01735102985

19 SETER DIPAYAN SIKDER 0332701015349 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01714741821

20 SETER DIPAYAN SIKDER 0332701015349 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01714741821

21 SETER MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 0332701024518 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01723710099

22 SETER MD. ZIUL HAQ 0332100094644 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01712284050

23 MODERATOR KHAN SHAHINUL HAQ 0332701015571 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01712857370

24 MODERATOR ATM NAZRUL ISLAM 0332100075766 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 0712306676

25 MODERATOR HALIMA SADIA LUBNA 0332100091808 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01717182602

26 MODERATOR MD. MAMUN GAZI 0332701018531 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716517597

27 MODERATOR MD. MONIRUL ISLAM PATWARY 0332100071542 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 4800 1200 480 5520 35 5485 01712513071

28 MODERATOR MD. HANIF 0332701015332 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01726936364

29 MODERATOR FARHAD HOSSAIN 0332100054268 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716094631
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Board Of Intermediate Secondary Education, Barishal
Higher Secondary Certificate Education-2022 (Seter/ Moderator/Translator)

Sonali Bank Payment Statement

Sl. Status Name Bank_Acno Bank_Branc Bank_Zilla Allounce TA IT T_Taka Charge Net_Taka Mobile

30 MODERATOR DIPAYAN SIKDER 0332701015349 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01714741821

31 MODERATOR SAJEDA PARVEEN 0332100090617 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01718900944

32 MODERATOR MD.JASIMUDDIN 0332100069118 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01712081639

33 MODERATOR MD. ANSAR ALI 0332701016332 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01719620657

34 MODERATOR MUHAMMAD SAFI KAMAL 0332100095875 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01722000035

35 MODERATOR MD. NASIR UDDIN 0332100061082 C & B ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01716039326

36 SETER MD. HANIF 0332701015332 C& B ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01726936364

37 SETER HALIMA SADIA LUBNA O332100091808 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01717182602

38 SETER MD. MAMUN GAZI 0332701018531 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01716517597

39 SETER MD. OLIUDDIN O332100046675 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01728025816

40 SETER MD. JASIM UDDIN 0332100069118 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 6200 1200 620 6780 35 6745 01712081639

41 MODERATOR MOHAMMAD SAHABUDDIN MRIDHA 0332701015225 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01717204977

42 SETER MD. RAZU AHMED 0332701016615 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01721932354

43 SETER AB SIDDIQ 0332701018515 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01677355771

44 TRANSLATOR MAMUN GAZI 0332701018531 C&B ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01713956942

45 SETER MD. NAZMUS SHAHID 0305100037952 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01716221343

46 MODERATOR SAHANAJ BEGUM O305100025774 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01711976619

47 MODERATOR MD.MOIN UDDEN KHAN 0305100028945 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01712653360

48 MODERATOR PRODIPTO KUMAR 0305100026723 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01715601437

49 MODERATOR MD. NAZMUS SHAHID 0305100037952 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01716221343

50 TRANSLATOR ABU NAIM MOHAMMAD AKRAM 0305301003659 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 17000 2400 1700 17700 35 17665 0712795974

51 TRANSLATOR MD. MATIUR RAHMAN 0305100036932 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 18000 2400 1800 18600 35 18565 01723735381

52 TRANSLATOR MD.SAIFUL ISLAM 0305100038063 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 11200 1800 1120 11880 35 11845 01720967572

53 TRANSLATOR MD.MAKSUDUR RAHMAN 0305100033165 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 22400 3000 2240 23160 35 23125 01756798790

54 TRANSLATOR MD. NAZMUS SHAHID 0305100037952 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 22400 3000 2240 23160 35 23125 01716221343

55 TRANSLATOR PRODIPTO KUMAR 0305100026723 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 11200 1800 1120 11880 35 11845 01715601437

56 TRANSLATOR JOYDEV MONDAL 0305100038154 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 22400 3000 2240 23160 35 23125 01924185272

57 TRANSLATOR MD.NAZRUL ISLAM 0305301004343 CADET COLLEGE BARISHAL 10000 1200 1000 10200 35 10165 01735973747

58 SETER S.M.SAIFUL ISLAM 0309100103058 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01716305259
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59 SETER POLI AKTER 0309501015107 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01787147296

60 SETER MOTIUR RAHMAN 0309100102697 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01712235441

61 SETER MD. FARID UDDIN 0309100104249 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01712957008

62 SETER MUHAMMAD ENAET HOSSAIN TALUKDER0309501015105 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 00000000000

63 SETER RUMA KARMAKER 0309100121246 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01715161424

64 SETER MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN MIRDA 0309100110205 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 10200 1200 1020 10380 35 10345 01712619764

65 SETER MD. ARAFAT HOSSAIN 0309501015110 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 O1712975990

66 SETER SUKUMAR SHIULI O309501013802 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01712726746

67 SETER BILKIS JAHAN 0309100112897 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01711356909

68 SETER MD. SHAH ALAM O309501020885 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 6200 1200 620 6780 35 6745 01712720359

69 SETER MD. NURUL AMEEN MOLLA 0309501015124 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01731342330

70 SETER MD FIROZ AHMED 0309100121986 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01911684286

71 SETER MD. MASUD ALOM 0309100114949 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01716963575

72 SETER SATYA RANJAN DAS 0309100094553 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01716215948

73 SETER B.M.NURUJJAMAN 0309100114159 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01716821122

74 SETER MARUFA AKTER 0309100120855 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01718748365

75 MODERATOR S.M.SAIFUL ISLAM 0309100103058 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716305259

76 MODERATOR SUKDAB BARAY 0309501017138 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01745474344

77 MODERATOR PALASH SIKDER 0309501013700 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01717600944

78 MODERATOR MD.FARID UDDIN 0309100104249 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8630 1200 863 8967 35 8932 01712957008

79 MODERATOR JAKIR HOSSAN 0309501015300 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01717157730

80 MODERATOR RUMA KARMAKER 0309100121246 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01715161424

81 MODERATOR DEBASHISH HALDER 0309100096087 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716050731

82 MODERATOR MD. AZMAL HOSSAIN 0309100102057 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01712295700

83 MODERATOR MD FIROZ AHMED 0309100121986 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01911684286

84 MODERATOR MOHAMMAD KABIR HOSSAIN 0309100062324 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01721312654

85 MODERATOR B.M.NURUJJAMAN 0309100114159 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01716821122

86 MODERATOR SATYA RANJAN DAS 0309100094553 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716215948

87 MODERATOR DR.MD. MASUD ALOM 0309100114949 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716963575
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Board Of Intermediate Secondary Education, Barishal
Higher Secondary Certificate Education-2022 (Seter/ Moderator/Translator)

Sonali Bank Payment Statement
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88 MODERATOR PABITRA KUMAR SAMADDER 0309100096874 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01716230580

89 MODERATOR MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 0309501014823 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01728321321

90 MODERATOR MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN MIRDA 0309100110205 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01712619764

91 MODERATOR MD. ALAUDDIN KHAN 0309100121666 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 9200 2000 920 10280 35 10245 01724476368

92 MODERATOR SANJOY KUMAR BESWAS 0309100105356 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01712521763

93 MODERATOR MARUFA AKTER 0309100120855 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01718748365

94 TRANSLATOR MD. MASUD ALOM 0309100114949 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 25000 3600 2500 26100 35 26065 01716963575

95 TRANSLATOR SANJIY KUMAR BISWAS 0309100105356 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 7000 1200 700 7500 35 7465 01712521763

96 TRANSLATOR MD.MIZANUR RAHMAN 0309100121596 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01721538684

97 TRANSLATOR PALASH SIKDER 0309501013700 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01717600944

98 MODERATOR MOTIUR RAHMAN 0309100102697 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01712235441

99 TRANSLATOR POLI AKTER 0309501015107 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 10000 1200 1000 10200 35 10165 01787147296

100 TRANSLATOR MOTIUR RAHMAN 0309100102697 COLLEGE ROAD BARISHAL 10000 1200 1000 10200 35 10165 01712235441

101 MODERATOR MONJUR SOHEL O304100316797 CORPORAT BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01920916962

102 SETER ALOK KUMAR SARKAR 0304100313374 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01712531761

103 SETER MD.ZIA HAIDER 0304100314285 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01711319153

104 SETER DINARABEGUM 0304110267158 CORPORATE BARISHAL 2500 1200 250 3450 35 3415 01711396729

105 SETER MOKBULA AKTER 0304110000391 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01711183411

106 SETER MD. MONJUR SOHEL 0304100316797 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01920916962

107 SETER MD SAIDUR RAHMAN 0304100306427 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01711583571

108 SETER NAZLI SHAMIMA FERDOUS 0304110250603 CORPORATE BARISHAL 10200 1200 1020 10380 35 10345 01716872521

109 SETER SAZAL KUMAL BISWAS 0304100296978 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01716769142

110 SETER MD. ABU MAMUN 0304100266498 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01718323480

111 SETER MD. SIFUL ISLAM O304100269931 CORPORATE BARISHAL 10200 1200 1020 10380 35 10345 01716040330

112 SETER TAPON KUMAR SAHA 0304100264296 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01552460256

113 SETER MD. MONIRUL AHASAN HERU 0304100273275 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01712528860

114 SETER MD.NAZRUL ISLAM 0304601020090 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01716275147

115 SETER MAHADI MOSAD 0304100279811 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01716275147

116 SETER MD. JAHID HOSSEN 0304601024839 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01716664487

  

 

      

Account's Officer Secretary

Page No-4
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117 SETER S.M.MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 0304100243446 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01712241555

118 MODERATOR NADIRA AFROJ 0304601020156 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01791102122

119 MODERATOR MD. MYNUL ISLAM SAGIR O304100315996 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01712070492

120 MODERATOR MOKBULA AKTER 0304110000391 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8630 1200 863 8967 35 8932 01711183411

121 MODERATOR RUNA RANI ROY 0304110266908 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01912281422

122 MODERATOR MD.OBICHUR RAHMAN 0304100272154 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01753960053

123 MODERATOR S.M.MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 0304100243446 CORPORATE BARISHAL 4800 1200 480 5520 35 5485 01712241555

124 MODERATOR ABDUR RAHMAN SARDER 0304100295897 CORPORATE BARISHAL 4800 1200 480 5520 35 5485 01721538003

125 MODERATOR PROVASH KUMAR MONDAL 0304100229212 CORPORATE BARISHAL 4800 1200 480 5520 35 5485 01712617457

126 MODERATOR MD.MAHABUBUR RHMAN 0304100244166 CORPORATE BARISHAL 4800 1200 480 5520 35 5485 01712155809

127 MODERATOR MD. MONIRUL AHASAN HERU 0304100273275 CORPORATE BARISHAL 4800 1200 480 5520 35 5485 01712528860

128 MODERATOR MD. SOHORAB HOSSAIN 0304100316817 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01914263898

129 MODERATOR MEHADI MORSHAD 0304100279811 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01759532774

130 MODERATOR MD.NAZRUL ISLAM 0304601020090 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716275147

131 MODERATOR SOHRAB HOSSAIN HOWLADER 0304100234977 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01712040883

132 MODERATOR TONU RANI KARMOKAR 0304110260352 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01715452378

133 MODERATOR AFROZA AKTER 0304110025259 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01714445473

134 MODERATOR SARIF MORSHAD REJA 0304100269191 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01712257165

135 MODERATOR MD. ASADUZZAMAN 0304100316697 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01717440708

136 MODERATOR G.M.SHAHIDUL ISLAM 0304100316947 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01715090452

137 MODERATOR TAPON KUMAR SAHA 0304100264296 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01552460256

138 MODERATOR MD. ABDUR RAHIM HOWLADER 0304100271463 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01712794723

139 MODERATOR NURE ALAM MIA 0304100298259 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01976223434

140 TRANSLATOR NADIA AFROJ 0304601020156 CORPORATE BARISHAL 10000 1200 1000 10200 35 10165 01791102122

141 TRANSLATOR MD. SOHORAB HOSSAIN 0304100316817 CORPORATE BARISHAL 10000 1800 1000 10800 35 10765 01914263898

142 SETER EHTEY SHAM-UL-HOQUE 0304100313554 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01712570012

143 MODERATOR DILRUBA ANIKA 0304110264276 CORPORATE BARISHAL 8630 1200 863 8967 35 8932 01716012257

144 SETER NADIRA ARFROJ 0304601020156 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01791102122

145 SETER NADIRA ARFROJ 0304601020156 CORPORATE BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01791102122
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146 MODERATOR MD. SAYEEDUR RAHMAN 0304100306427 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 2000 920 10280 35 10245 01818400071

147 MODERATOR MD. MYNUL HOSSEN KHAN O304100251704 CORPORATE BARISHAL 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01712002028

148 SETER MD. IMRAN 0312901014173 GOURNADI BARISHAL 10200 1200 1020 10380 35 10345 01675206108

149 MODERATOR MD. JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 0312100006869 GOURNADI BARISHAL 8840 1200 884 9156 35 9121 01712993462

150 MODERATOR GANESH CHANDRA MONDAL 0312100006894 GOURNADI BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01721662944

151 SETER LITON CHANDRA ROY 0316100096495 HIZLA BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01716552855

152 SETER MD. IBRAHIM 0323100039416 MEHENDIGONJ BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01710744543

153 MODERATOR MD IBRAHIM 0323100039416 MEHENDIGONJ BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01710744543

154 SETER MD. HUMAUN KABIR 0323100233526 MEHENDIGONJ BARISHAL 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01722690000

155 TRANSLATOR MD IBRAHIM 0323100039416 MEHENDIGONJ BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01710744543

156 TRANSLATOR MD.HUMAIN KABIR 0323100233526 MEHINDIGONJ BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01722690000

157 SETER MANTU LAL MAJHI 0333100009453 TORKI BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01717182215

158 MODERATOR KANAN KUMAR MONDAL 0333100006973 TORKI BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01727980038

159 SETER KANAN KUMAR MONDAL 0333100006973 TORKI BARISHAL 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01727980038

160 MODERATOR A.B.M FIROJUL ISLAM 0334100010810 UZIRPUR BARISHAL 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01716777415

161 SETER MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN 0401001006977 BHOLA BHOLA 5000 1200 500 5700 35 5665 01734033579

162 SETER MAHABUB ALAM 0401100015424 BHOLA BHOLA 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01712547593

163 SETER FEROJ MAHMUD 0401100016775 BHOLA BHOLA 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01711069469

164 SETER ZEENAT RAHANA 0401100010393 BHOLA BHOLA 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01739496564

165 SETER MOSHAREF HOSSAIN 0401100011572 BHOLA BHOLA 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01729545025

166 MODERATOR PEKE RANI SAHA O401100011209 BHOLA BHOLA 9200 2000 920 10280 35 10245 01718833120

167 MODERATOR DR.MD.MUHIUDDIN 0218100002815NATIONAL UNIVESITY GAZIPUR 8840 1200 884 9156 35 9121 01717237339

168 SETER MD. BAZLUR RASHID 0318100279541 COURT BUILDING JHALAKATHI 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01913567827

169 MODERATOR MD. BAZLUR RASHID 0318100279541 COURT BUILDING JHALAKATHI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01913567827

170 MODERATOR SUKESH RANJAN HALDER 0318100272844 COURT BUILDING JHALAKATHI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01716031442

171 MODERATOR ABU RUSHID MD. YOUNUSH BILLAH 0318100278603 COURT BUILDING JHALAKATHI 4800 2000 480 6320 35 6285 01712723232

172 TRANSLATOR MD. BAZLUR RASHID 0318100279541 COURT BUILDING JHALAKATHI 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01913567827

173 MODERATOR TAPAN KUMAR HALDER 0320100002702 KATHALIA JHALAKATHI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01715129383

174 SETER MD. MUNIRUL AHSAN RIAZ 0320100003961 KATHALIA JHALAKATHI 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01712287389
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175 SETER SYED SHAHIDUL ISLAM 0329100301019 RAJAPUR JHALAKATHI 6200 2000 620 7580 35 7545 01719691236

176 SETER MD.FARUK ISLAM HOWLADER 0329100007475 RAJAPUR JHALAKATHI 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01710621400

177 SETER MD ABDUS SHAKUR 0329100300971 RAJAPUR JHALAKATHI 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01718333907

178 SETER SUPROVAT ROY 2715134196458 CORPORATE KHULNA 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01716462828

179 SETER BIJON KUMER DAS 4319100005478 DUMKI PATUAKHALI 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01714598328

180 MODERATOR BIJON KUMER DAS 4319100005478 DUMKI PATUAKHALI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01714598328

181 MODERATOR MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALEQUE 4314100006424 NEW TOWN PATUAKHALI 7200 2000 720 8480 35 8445 01716963302

182 MODERATOR MD.MANIRUL ISLAM BACHCHU 4314100016131 NEW TOWN PATUAKHALI 9200 2000 920 10280 35 10245 01712241656

183 SETER MD.NAJIR HOSSAIN 4314100013345 NEWTION PATUAKHALI 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01712090817

184 MODERATOR MD. MODASSER BILLAH 4314100009827 NEWTOWN PATUAKHALI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01716414888

185 SETER MD. NASIR UDDIN 4316100206099 PATUAKHALI PATUAKHALI 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01715348293

186 SETER MD. IDRISUR RAHMAN 4316100208091 PATUAKHALI PATUAKHALI 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01716573493

187 MODERATOR MAHAFUJA SIKDER 4316601008725 PATUAKHALI PATUAKHALI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01741762976

188 MODERATOR SUBRATA SUKUL 4316100200153 PATUAKHALI PATUAKHALI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01718400376

189 MODERATOR MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN 4316100186674 PATUAKHALI PATUAKHALI 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01816666552

190 SETER MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN 4317100301138 SUBIDKHALI PATUAKHALI 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01727248573

191 SETER MD. ABU JAFOR 4317100301144 SUBIDKHALI PATUAKHALI 6200 2000 620 7580 35 7545 01721430293

192 SETER A. K. M. GOLAM KIBRIA 4317100301143 SUBIDKHALI PATUAKHALI 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01704614359

193 SETER MD. ZAHIRUL HAQ 4317100302002 SUBIDKHALI PATUKHALI 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01777995066

194 MODERATOR MD. SHAH ALOM HOWLADER 0501100005613 BHANDARIA PIROJPUR 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01712526895

195 MODERATOR MANOS KUMAR BISWAS 0501100500047 BHANDARIA PIROJPUR 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01747428661

196 TRANSLATOR MD.MONJURUL ISLAM O501701020101 BHANDARIA PIROJPUR 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01715026338

197 SETER AMAL KRISHNA BARAL 0504100902259 MATHBARIA PIROJPUR 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01714737844

198 SETER MRIDURANJAN ROY O506100400862 NAZIRPUR PIROJPUR 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01715309157

199 MODERATOR MD. ABU SUFIAN 0506100404282 NAZIRPUR PIROJPUR 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01718095991

200 SETER SHAIKH MAINUL ISLAM 0508100013233 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 9000 2000 900 10100 35 10065 01711132207

201 SETER MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 0508100015800 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01718200786

202 SETER A.K.M. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 0508100012629 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01703706258

203 SETER MD. JASIM UDDIN 0508100018297 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 9000 1200 900 9300 35 9265 01717697459
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Higher Secondary Certificate Education-2022 (Seter/ Moderator/Translator)
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204 MODERATOR SHAIKH MAINUL ISLAM 0508100013233 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01711132207

205 MODERATOR MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 0508100015800 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01718200786

206 MODERATOR A.K.M. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 0508100012629 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 8000 2000 800 9200 35 9165 01703706258

207 MODERATOR MD. ANSAR UDDIN SHEIKH 0508100012957 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 9200 2000 920 10280 35 10245 01710120217

208 SETER MOHAMMAD SHAIKH FARID 0508100012664 PIROJPUR PIROJPUR 5000 2000 500 6500 35 6465 01712594246

209 MODERATOR MD.SHAHIDUL ISLAM 0510801015376 SWARUPKATHI PIROJPUR 8000 1200 800 8400 35 8365 01914918182

210 MODERATOR MD.MAFIJUR RAHMAN 4426334204076 CORPORATE RAMNA, DHAKA 9200 1200 920 9480 35 9445 01716771635

Total Taka= 1659670 314400 165967 1808103 7350 1800753

  

 

      

Account's Officer Secretary

Page No-8


